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VEXTA B57
PŘÍZEMNÍ DŮM | 3+kk

01 | zádveří

02 | obývací pokoj + kk

03 | pokoj

04 | pokoj

05 | koupelna

06 | wc

Užitná plocha
Zastavěná plocha

Půdorysné rozměry

6,4 m2

24,4 m2

10,4 m2

10,4 m2

4,2 m2

1,4 m2

57,2 m2

72,5 m2

12,2 x 5,9 m

P2

P4

P3 P1

01

06

02

04

03

05



VEXTA B57
PŘÍZEMNÍ DŮM | 3+kk

POHLED P1 POHLED P2

POHLED P3 POHLED P4
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P4P1 P3P2

VARIANTA S PLOCHOU STŘECHOU


